STUDENT WELLNESS WORKSHOPS 2016

THIRD YEARS

Subject: Entrepreneurs: Where to start?

DATE

TIME VENUE

PRESENTER

Monday, 15 February 2016

12h00-13h00 CR Swart Auditorium

Career Development

Subject: Career Development

Tuesday, 16 February 2016

12h00-13h00 CR Swart Auditorium

Tuesday, 26 July 2016

12h00-13h00 CR Swart Auditorium

Tuesday, 6 September 2016

12h00-13h00 CR Swart Auditorium

Career Development

Subject: CV Writing

Wednesday, 17 February 2016

12h00-13h00 CR Swart Senate Hall

Wednesday, 27 July 2016

12h00-13h00 CR Swart Auditorium

Wednesday, 7 September 2016

12h00-13h00 CR Swart Auditorium

Career Development

Subject: Interview Skills

Thursday, 18 February 2016

12h00-13h00 CR Swart Auditorium

Thursday, 28 July 2016

12h00-13h00 CR Swart Senate Hall

Thursday, 8 September 2016

12h00-13h00 CR Swart Senate Hall

Career Development

Subject: Digital World: Personal Branding

for Success

Friday, 19 February 2016

12h00-13h00 CR Swart Auditorium

Friday, 29 July 2016

12h00-13h00 CR Swart Senate Hall

Friday, 9 September 2016

12h00-13h00 CR Swart Auditorium

Career Development

Subject: Personal Financial Management

Monday, 22 February 2016

12h00-13h00 CR Swart Auditorium

Monday, 1 Augustus 2016

12h00-13h00 CR Swart Auditorium

Monday, 12 September 2016

12h00-13h00 CR Swart Auditorium

Career Development

Subject: LinkedIn: How to set up a full professional profile

| Tuesday, 15 March 2016 |

12h00-14h00 | Computer Lab A

| Career Development |

Subject: Networking & Job Hunting Skills

| Thursday, 17 March 2016 |

12h00-13h00 | Computer Lab A

| Career Development |

For more information, contact Annelize Visagie at 051 401 3258 or visagie@ufs.ac.za
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